ACT XXI OF 1860.

Ne. 763 of 1935-36.

I hereby certify that RAYAT SHIKSHAN SANSTHA, SATARA has this day been registered under the Societies Registration Act, XXI of 1860.

Given under my hand at Bombay this Twenty Fifth day of April One thousand nine hundred and Thirty five.

SEAL

Sd/- x x x x Signature.

Registrar of Companies.

True Copy.

Inspector,

Rayat Shikshan Sanstha, W.R.

Aundh, Poona 7

CERTIFICATE OF REGISTRATION 12404

......

It is hereby certified that the Public Trust described below has this day been duly registered under the Bombay Public Trusts Act, 1950 (Bom. XXIX 1950) at the Public Trusts Registration Office, Kolhapur.

Name of the Public Trust: - RAYAT SHIKSHAN SANSTHA, SATARA. Number in the Register of Public Trusts: - North Satara F-4.

Cartificate issued to Shri. Ismail Mahamad Saheb Mulla, (Hon. Sec.) Satara.

Given under my hand this 24 th day of October, 1952.

SEAL

Sd/- x x x (Signature.)

Asstt. Charity Commissioner.

True Copy.

Inspector.

Rayat Shikshan Sanstha, W.R.

Aundh, Poona 7.

29 168 1966